
20-020

2

20-020

1

20-021

1

Hall

Bathroom

Bedroom 1
Home
Studio

Bedroom 22

20-032

2

20-031

1

20-032

1

20-031

Notes

Unit 610 Highgate Studios
53-79 Highgate Road
London  NW51TL, UK
T +44 (0)20 7267 9777
info@alisonbrooksarchitects.com

Do not scale from this drawing. To be read in conjuction with all 
relevant Architects', Services and Structural Engineer' information. 
Architect to be immediately notified of discrepancies.

Project:

Project Number:

Key Plan

Note

Status:

Client:

Date:

Scale:

Drawn:

Checked:

Drawing Title:

Drawing No: Rev:

@A1
@A3

Boundary Line

1 : 100

02/10/2019 23:57:53

ABA-2473-20-005

Floor plan - Level 02

18a Frognal Gardens

Roger Pilgrim & Nadine Majaro

2473 For Approval

NB

AK

1 : 200

0

SCALE

5 m

No 18b
Roof

Rev Date Description
Hatch
above

No 20 Frognal Gardens

No 16 Frognal Gardens

F R O G N A L  G A R D E N S

No 16 Holly Walk

No 17 Holly Walk

T10

T1

No 9 Frognal Gardens

Green Roof


	Sheets
	20-001 - Floor Plan - Basement
	20-002 - Floor plan - Ground Floor Lower
	20-003 - Floor plan - Ground Floor Upper
	20-004 - Floor plan - Level 01
	20-005 - Floor plan - Level 02
	20-006 - Roof Plan
	20-007 - Enlarged Plan - Basement
	20-008 - Enlarged Plan - Ground Floor Lower
	20-009 - Enlarged Plan - Ground Floor Upper
	20-010 - Enlarged Plan - Level 01
	20-011 - Enlarged Plan - Level 02
	20-012 - Enlarged Roof Plan
	20-020 - Sections AA & BB
	20-021 - Section CC
	20-030 - Unfolded Street Elevation
	20-031 - South & East Elevations
	20-032 - North & West Elevations
	20-033 - South Elevation
	20-034 - East Elevation
	20-035 - North Elevation
	20-036 - West Elevation


